
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRSTAR BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200108170003
49611

08/17/2001
08:00:22

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200006010001
79621

200108170003
49751

08/17/2001
08:00:38

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200007100002
29531

200108170003
49741

08/17/2001
08:00:37

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200007050002
21661

200108200003
53611

08/20/2001
10:27:35

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199711210003
80171

200108200003
53641

08/20/2001
10:27:40

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199804290001
53281

200108200003
53691

08/20/2001
10:27:48

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200108200003
53681

08/20/2001
10:27:47

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199803300001
10021

200108200003
53711

08/20/2001
10:27:51

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199802180000
54741

200108200003
53701

08/20/2001
10:27:49

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199804300001
55431

200108200003
53731

08/20/2001
10:27:54

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199802240000
61691

200108200003
53751

08/20/2001
10:44:03

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199802250000
63221

200108200003
53781

08/20/2001
10:44:07

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199911010004
50431

200108200003
53811

08/20/2001
10:44:11

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199910180004
29981

200108200003
53801

08/20/2001
10:44:10

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199911010004
50261

200108200003
53871

08/20/2001
10:44:19

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199910190004
32841

200108200003
53841

08/20/2001
10:44:15

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199910190004
32181

200108200003
53881

08/20/2001
10:44:21

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199910290004
47681

200108200003
53921

08/20/2001
10:44:26

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199911160004
68991

200108200003
53931

08/20/2001
10:44:28

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199911190004
74141

200108200003
53901

08/20/2001
10:44:24

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199912020004
86821

200108200003
53981

08/20/2001
11:12:33

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199912020004
87971

200108200003
54001

08/20/2001
11:12:35

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199912020004
88151

200108200003
53991

08/20/2001
11:12:34

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199911290004
80821

200108200003
54071

08/20/2001
11:12:45

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199912290005
23271

200108200003
54051

08/20/2001
11:12:42

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199912230005
17941

200108200003
54061

08/20/2001
11:12:44

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199912200005
12001



200108200003
54111

08/20/2001
11:12:50

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200001260000
27091

200108200003
54151

08/20/2001
11:12:56

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199906290002
71361

200108200003
54161

08/20/2001
11:12:57

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199906030002
32201

200108200003
54181

08/20/2001
11:13:00

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199907070002
84111


