		Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRSTAR BANK;						
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200108170003 49611	08/17/2001 08:00:22	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200006010001 79621	
200108170003 49751	08/17/2001 08:00:38	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200007100002 29531	
200108170003 49741	08/17/2001 08:00:37	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200007050002 21661	
200108200003 53611	08/20/2001 10:27:35	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199711210003 80171	
200108200003 53641	08/20/2001 10:27:40	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199804290001 53281	
200108200003 53691	08/20/2001 10:27:48	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK						
200108200003 53681	08/20/2001 10:27:47	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199803300001 10021	
200108200003 53711	08/20/2001 10:27:51	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199802180000 54741	
200108200003 53701	08/20/2001 10:27:49	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199804300001 55431	
200108200003 53731	08/20/2001 10:27:54	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199802240000 61691	
200108200003 53751	08/20/2001 10:44:03	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199802250000 63221	
200108200003 53781	08/20/2001 10:44:07	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199911010004 50431	
200108200003 53811	08/20/2001 10:44:11	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199910180004 29981	
200108200003 53801	08/20/2001 10:44:10	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199911010004 50261	
200108200003 53871	08/20/2001 10:44:19	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199910190004 32841	
200108200003 53841	08/20/2001 10:44:15	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199910190004 32181	
200108200003 53881	08/20/2001 10:44:21	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199910290004 47681	
200108200003 53921	08/20/2001 10:44:26	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199911160004 68991	
200108200003 53931	08/20/2001 10:44:28	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199911190004 74141	
200108200003 53901	08/20/2001 10:44:24	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199912020004 86821	
200108200003 53981	08/20/2001 11:12:33	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199912020004 87971	
200108200003 54001	08/20/2001 11:12:35	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199912020004 88151	
200108200003 53991	08/20/2001 11:12:34	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199911290004 80821	
200108200003 54071	08/20/2001 11:12:45	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199912290005 23271	
200108200003 54051	08/20/2001 11:12:42	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199912230005 17941	
200108200003 54061	08/20/2001 11:12:44	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199912200005 12001	

200108200003 54111	FIRSTAR BANK			CAROLINA FIRST BANK			200001260000 27091	
200108200003 54151	FIRSTAR BANK			CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199906290002 71361	
200108200003 54161	FIRSTAR BANK		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199906030002 32201	
200108200003 54181	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee		CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199907070002 84111	